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COLLEGE FEE SCHEDULE FOR CALENDER YEAR 2025

DIPLOMA FEES SCHEDULE (ZMW)

LOCAL AND INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

2025 FEES SCHEDULE

41 1

TOTAL FEES PER SEMESTER (ZMW)

PROGRAMME |
CLINICAL OFFICER GENERAL 1/1 1/2 [211 2/2 3/1 [3/2 !
TUITION FEE 5,914.00 5,895.00 5,695.00 6,280.00 7,250.00 | 5,500.00 |
AFFILIATION FEE - 89.00 89.00 89.00 $9.00 | §9.00 |
EXAMINATION FEE(EXTERNAL) i 600.00 - 600.00 - 800.00 |
TOTAL FEES 5,914.00 6,584.00 5,784.00 6,969.00 7,339.00 | 6,389.00 |
REGISTERETED NURSING l |
TUITION FEE 8,334.00 7,595.00 8,195.00 8,095.00 8,150.00 |  6,395.00
AFFILIATION FEE - 89.00 89.00 89.00 89.00 89.00
TOTAL FEES 8,334.00 7,684.00 8,284.00 8,184.00 8,239.00 |  6,484.00
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH TECH

TUITION FEE 5,764.00 5,750.00 5,950.00 5,980.00 6,050.00 | 6,270.00

AFFILIATION FEE - 89.00 89.00 89.00 89.00 89.00

EXAMINATION FEE(EXTERNAL) - - - 600.00 800.00

ITOTAL FEES 5,764.00 5,839.00 6,039.00 6,669.00 6,139.00 |  7,159.00




T
BIOMEDICAL SCIENCE : I I l l
TUITION FEE 5,734.00 | 577500 | 577500 | 577500 [ 6,690.00 4,950.00
AFFILIATION FEE = 89.00 | 89.00 | 89.00 | 89.00 89.00
EXAMINATION FEE(EXTERNAL) -] -] ) 600.00 | - 800.00
TOTAL FEES 5,734.00 | 5864.00 |  5864.00 |  6,464.00 ,[ 6,779.00 l, 5,839.00
PHYSIOTHERAPY l :
TUITION FEE 5,414.00 | 5450.00 [ 5,650.00 |  5,680.00 5,750.00 5,97W'
AFFILIATION FEE [ -] 89.00 | 89.00 | 89.00 89.00 89.00
EXAMINATION FEE(EXTERNAL) ] B - - 600.00 ) 800.00
TOTAL FEES | 5,414.00 | 5539.00 [ 5739.00 | 6,369.00 | _ 5839.00 6,85&1
PHARMACY [J | l |
TUITION FEE | 573400 [  5,775.00 577500 | 577500  6,890.00]  5,650.00
AFFILIATION FEE | = 89.00 89.00 89.00 89.00 89.00
[EXAMINATION FEE(EXTERNAL) | - = 600.00 - 800.00
[TOTAL FEES Tl 5,734.00 5,864.00 5,864.00 6,464.00 6,979.00 | 6,539.00
|HEALTH CARE ASSISTANT | 4,500.00 - - - p _
|GENERAL FEES [zMwW FREQUENCY ! KAFUE COLLEGE OF
TR HEALTH SCIENCES AND
[ifflhatlon Fee Local Students ] 89.00 (Each Semester i RESEARCH LTD
[Affiliation fee International Students , 150.00 |Each Semester { =]
|Lab Coats [ 200.00 [Tnitial and Replacing '3 17 JUL 2025
Elniforms ] 400.00 |Replacing
}iiltificatioxf Card ' 100.00 |Initial and Replacing |2 EOC‘)I- I\BOOXI gég‘;’gﬁ E: ; SEA
Accommodation l 2,500.00 (Each Semester ﬁj 0977'_75'6432,0977-5b470n,()770_;;43571;
NB:

1. All Students are Required to Bring 1 Ream of Paper and 2 Boxes of Gloves(1 Clean and 1 Surgical). .
2. This Excludes Semester 1 and EHT Students. EHT Students are Reguired to bring 1 Ream of Paper ONLY.
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